NAFISAT SVC/12
Provisional Agenda

23/08/2017

THE TWELFTH MEETING OF THE NAFISAT SUPERVISORY COMMITTEE
(NAFISAT-SVC/12) (MAHE, SEYCHELLES, 20 - 21 SEPTEMBER 2017)

AGENDA NO.

10.

11.

12.

13.

PROVISIONAL AGENDA
SUBJECT
Introduction
Opening and Welcome Remarks
Introduction of Delegates
Confirmation of the Chairperson
Attendance
Apologies
Adoption of the Agenda

Matters Arising:
a) Review of Network Operation and Performance

b) NAFISAT Network Upgrade
c) Financial Statements (2015/2016) and Budget (2016/2017)

Relocation of Somalia NAFISAT Terminal from Nairobi to Mogadishu
Any Other Business

Date and Venue of the Next Meeting

Approval of Records of Meeting

Closure of Meeting

-END -



